
SR.NO PLAYER NAME

A DARSHIL PATEL

B ISHAN J PATEL

C TBF

D ADITYA R KUMAR

E AYAAN SURTI

F DHRUV V PATEL

G TBF

H ALFAZ JIVANI

I BHARGIN THAKKAR

J DEEP M SHAH

K HARSH MARU

L JOYAL PATEL

M TIRTH PATEL

N AARYAN DESAI

O NEEL VASAIYA

P RAJ P PATEL

SR.NO PLAYER NAME SR.NO PLAYER NAME

1 DHRUV J PATEL 33 JEET BHOJANI 

2 BYE 34 BYE

3 KIRAN PRAJAPTI 35 HIMANSHU RAMRAKHIYANI

4 Q1 36 Q5

5 MORI PRADIPSINH 37 OM PURABIA

6 KUSH PATEL 38 KAUSHAL MISTRY

7 BRIJRAJSINH ZALA 39 DHRUVIL SHAH

8 PRIYANSHU SHAH 40 RAVI MISTRY

9 DIVYA PATEL 41 MEET SHAH

10 PARTH PATEL 42 JESAL SASTRI

11 VIJAY BADHER 43 SHIV PATEL

12 Q2 44 Q6

13 BADAL SHAH 45 BHAUMIK MISTRY

14 NAISARG V PATEL 46 DHRUV CHOKSI

15 PRINCE HINGRODIA 47 KUSH UPADHYAY

16 KATHAN BHAVSAR 48 MOIZ JUNEJA

17 NEET SHAH 49 BHAVYA K PATEL

18 DHRUVIL SURELIA 50 AYUSH PATEL

19 SAUMYA DAUDANI 51 ABHI PATEL 

20 Q3 52 Q7

21 AMAY UPADHYAY 53 SHIVANG VYAS

22 TANISHQ MAJETHIA 54 DHAIRYA BHAKTA

23 HARSH HEMLANI 55 BATIN MALEK

24 MAYUR GARG 56 BHAVYA PATEL

25 SUFIYAN SURTI 57 HENRY BADIYANI

26 AYUSH PARIKH 58 RUGVED VYAS

27 SOPARIWALA HARISH 59 DHAIRYA GAGLANI

28 Q4 60 Q8

29 HARSH PATEL 61 JENIL MANIYAR

30 KHUSH SHAH 62 KARUNSINH NAREDA

31 BYE 63 BYE

32 SOHAM KAMANI 64  PARTH SHAH

Q2

116

113

114

Q1

98

97

67

65

68

69

70

99

115

71

73

118

119

87

79 95

74

104

103

102

76

78

101

75

72

100

80

77

81

94

109

91

84

88

82

85

86

107

106

105

83

90

66

112

111

110

92

JUNIOR SNOOKER DRAW

JUNIOR SNOOKER QUALIFYING DRAW

Q4

120

117

VENUE :- ELISBRIDGE GYMKHANA

JUNIOR SNOOKER OUTER

Q3

108

89

96

93



TIME T1 T2 TIME T1 T2 TIME T1 T2 TIME T1 T2

9:30 AM A--B C--D 9:30 AM 11--12 13--14 9:30 AM 39--40 41--42 9:30 AM 65--66 67--68

11:00AM   E--F G--H 11:00AM   15--16 17--18 11:00AM   43--44 45--46 11:00AM   69--70 71--72

12:30PM I--J K--L 12:30PM 19--20 21--22 12:30PM 47--48 49--50 12:30PM 73--74 75--76

2:00PM M--N O--P 2:00PM 23--24 25--26 2:00PM 51--52 53--54 2:00PM 77--78 79--80

6:30PM 3--4 5--6 6:30PM 27--28 29--30 6:30PM 55--56 57--58 6:30PM 81--82 83--84

8:00 PM 7--8 9--10 8:00 PM 35--36 37--38 8:00 PM 59--60 61--62 8:00 PM 85--86 87--88

TIME T1 T2 TIME T1 T2

9:30 AM 89--90 91--92 9:30 AM 113--114 115--116

11:00AM   93--94 95--96 11:30 AM 117--118 119-120

12:30PM 97--98 99--100

2:00PM 101--102 103--104

6:30PM 105--106 107--108

8:00 PM 109--110 111--112

15-10-2021    16-10-2021    

11-10-2021    12-10-2021    13-10-2021    14-10-2021    

BEST OF 3 FRAMES BEST OF 5 FRAMES 

JUNIOR SNOOKER TIMINGS

BEST OF 3 FRAMES BEST OF 3 FRAMES BEST OF 3 FRAMES BEST OF 3 FRAMES 


